Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

877

160

186

99

57

8

37

14

1.438

Millones ($)
8.646,00
3.364,77
1.907,46
876,75
420,82
74,14
569,22
291,43

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

MEDE.LIN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA 53.5%
B MEDELLIN 205
CAL 11.8%

W BARRANOULLA  52%
B BUCARMIANGA  26%
PALES 05%

W CARTAGENA A5%
B PEREIRA 18%
Toal: 100.0%

BOE0TA

W BOE0TA
W MEDELLIN 11.1%
ALl

1.0

[ 125%
B BARRANOULLA  65%

W BUCARAMANGA 40

MANIZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 2%
W FEREIRA 1%
Tl 100,0%
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